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78.95% 45

21.05% 12

Q1 We have had issues with damage to certain pieces of equipment,
(sprung animals, swings). Do you think the council should replace this

with a different type of equipment that is less prone to being damaged?
Answered: 57 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 57

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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82.46% 47

17.54% 10

Q2 Do you think there is a suitable range of equipment for different age
groups?

Answered: 57 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 57

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes

No



Playground Survey

3 / 5

12.28% 7

28.07% 16

22.81% 13

3.51% 2

26.32% 15

22.81% 13

0.00% 0

Q3 If not which age range do you think would benefit most from new
equipment?

Answered: 57 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 57  

0 - 2 years 

2 - 5 years

5 - 10 years

10 - 12 years

12 years + (in
Sports and...

Not Applicable

Other (please
specify)
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Q4 What equipment would you like to see within the playground?
Answered: 57 Skipped: 0



P
la

yg
ro

un
d 

S
ur

ve
y

W
h

a
t 

eq
u

ip
m

en
t 

w
o

u
ld

 y
o

u
 l

ik
e 

to
 s

ee
 w

it
h

in
 t

h
e 

p
la

yg
ro

u
n

d
?

A
n

sw
er

ed
57

S
ki

p
p

ed
0

R
es

po
nd

en
ts

R
es

po
ns

e 
D

at
e

R
es

po
ns

es
T

ag
s

1
N

ov
 1

6 
20

20
 0

3:
07

 P
M

S
om

et
hi

ng
 m

or
e 

su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r 

2/
8 

ye
ar

 o
ld

s 
2

N
ov

 1
6 

20
20

 0
3:

03
 P

M
M

ay
be

 a
 s

m
al

l r
am

p 
fo

r 
sc

oo
te

rs
. T

he
 la

rg
e 

on
e 

al
on

g 
th

e 
ro

ad
 is

 to
o 

sc
ar

y 
fo

r 
tin

y 
pe

op
le

3
N

ov
 1

4 
20

20
 1

0:
39

 P
M

M
ay

be
 a

 s
ho

rt
 o

pe
n 

en
de

d 
tu

nn
el

4
N

ov
 1

1 
20

20
 0

2:
34

 P
M

T
he

 z
ip

 li
ne

 b
ei

ng
 r

ep
la

ce
d 

w
ou

ld
 b

e 
gr

ea
t. 

T
he

 to
dd

le
r 

si
ze

 c
lim

bi
ng

 fr
am

e 
is

 fa
nt

as
tic

 s
o 

m
ay

be
 s

om
et

hi
ng

 e
ls

e 
al

on
g 

th
os

e 
lin

es
? 

O
ne

 r
oc

ki
ng

 a
ni

m
al

 is
 e

no
ug

h.
 

5
N

ov
 1

1 
20

20
 0

1:
33

 P
M

I t
hi

nk
 th

e 
eq

ui
pm

en
t t

he
re

 is
 a

de
qu

at
e.

 E
du

ca
tio

n 
fo

r 
pe

op
le

 w
ho

 th
in

k 
its

 o
ka

y 
to

 d
es

tr
oy

 p
ub

lic
 p

ro
pe

rt
y 

is
 w

ha
t i

s 
ne

ed
ed

6
N

ov
 1

1 
20

20
 1

1:
37

 A
M

S
w

in
gs

7
N

ov
 1

0 
20

20
 0

8:
47

 P
M

E
xc

er
ci

se
 e

qu
ip

m
en

t 
8

N
ov

 1
0 

20
20

 0
3:

53
 P

M
S

am
e

9
N

ov
 1

0 
20

20
 0

9:
33

 A
M

C
lim

bi
ng

 fr
am

es
10

N
ov

 1
0 

20
20

 0
9:

26
 A

M
D

is
ab

ili
ty

 a
cc

es
s 

11
N

ov
 0

9 
20

20
 1

1:
31

 P
M

W
ha

t i
s 

th
er

e 
is

 o
k

12
N

ov
 0

9 
20

20
 1

0:
47

 P
M

X
13

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 1
0:

05
 P

M
N

/a
14

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 0
9:

14
 P

M
E

qu
ip

m
en

t t
ha

t c
hi

ld
re

n 
w

ill
 e

nj
oy

15
N

ov
 0

9 
20

20
 0

8:
15

 P
M

It 
w

ou
ld

 b
e 

ni
ce

 if
 th

er
e 

w
as

 a
 b

it 
of

 s
po

rt
s 

eq
ui

pm
en

t f
or

 o
ld

er
 p

eo
pl

e.
16

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 0
6:

40
 P

M
le

av
e 

it 
as

 it
 is

17
N

ov
 0

9 
20

20
 0

6:
18

 P
M

It’
s 

gr
ea

t a
s 

it 
is

 
18

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 0
5:

33
 P

M
M

on
ke

y 
ba

rs
. B

al
an

ce
 b

ea
m

s 
/ p

os
ts

19
N

ov
 0

9 
20

20
 0

4:
04

 P
M

E
qu

ip
m

en
t t

ha
t a

ll 
ch

ild
re

n 
ca

n 
us

e.
 S

w
in

gs
 w

ou
ld

 b
en

ef
it 

fr
om

 b
ei

ng
 u

pd
at

ed
 d

iff
er

en
t c

lim
bi

ng
 a

ct
iv

iti
es

 m
ay

be
 a

 c
lim

bi
ng

 w
al

l 
20

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 0
3:

31
 P

M
R

ou
nd

ab
ou

t
21

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 0
3:

10
 P

M
I t

hi
nk

 it
 is

 s
uf

fic
ie

nt
 

22
N

ov
 0

9 
20

20
 0

3:
04

 P
M

I t
hi

nk
 th

e 
ra

ng
e 

of
 e

qu
ip

m
en

t i
s 

su
ffi

ci
en

t a
t p

re
se

nt
. A

si
de

 fr
om

 th
e 

da
m

ag
ed

 it
em

s 
of

 c
ou

rs
e.

 
23

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 0
2:

38
 P

M
R

op
e 

cl
im

bi
ng

 fr
am

e 
+

 s
lid

e
24

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 0
2:

09
 P

M
In

 fl
oo

r 
tr

am
po

lin
e

25
N

ov
 0

9 
20

20
 0

1:
51

 P
M

It’
s 

fin
e 

as
 it

 is
. I

t’s
 a

lre
ad

y 
w

el
l e

qu
ip

pe
d.

 S
or

t o
ut

 th
e 

to
ile

ts
 p

le
as

e!
26

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 0
1:

23
 P

M
C

lim
bi

ng
 fr

am
es

27
N

ov
 0

9 
20

20
 0

1:
03

 P
M

S
om

et
hi

ng
 th

at
 is

 u
sa

bl
e 

fo
r 

di
sa

bl
ed

 c
hi

ld
re

n 
28

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 1
2:

29
 P

M
N

ot
hi

ng
 e

xt
ra

, a
s 

w
ou

ld
 b

e 
to

o 
cr

ow
de

d.
 

29
N

ov
 0

9 
20

20
 1

2:
04

 P
M

S
ka

te
 r

am
ps

 
30

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 1
2:

04
 P

M
M

or
e 

ag
ili

ty
 ty

pe
 e

qu
ip

m
en

t. 
 B

al
an

ce
 a

nd
 s

tr
en

gt
h 

31
N

ov
 0

9 
20

20
 1

1:
52

 A
M

N
ot

hi
ng

 n
ew

. I
 th

in
k 

en
ou

gh
 h

as
 b

ee
n 

sp
en

t o
n 

th
e 

pl
ay

gr
ou

nd
 r

ec
en

tly
 a

nd
 s

pe
nd

in
g 

sh
ou

ld
 b

e 
di

re
ct

ed
 to

w
ar

ds
 th

e 
ne

w
 to

ile
t p

ro
vi

si
on

 a
nd

 p
la

nt
in

g 
to

 p
re

se
nt

 S
an

do
w

n 
re

ad
y 

fo
r 

to
ur

is
m

.  
M

or
e 

bi
ns

 a
t t

he
 p

la
yg

ro
un

d 
w

ou
ld

 b
e 

he
lp

fu
l s

o 
yo

u 
do

n’
t w

as
te

 £
5k

 o
n 

a 
w

ee
ke

nd
 li

tte
r 

pi
ck

er
. V

er
y 

po
or

 v
al

ue
 fo

r 
m

on
ey

 in
 m

y 
op

in
io

n.
32

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 1
1:

43
 A

M
gy

m
 e

qu
ip

m
en

t f
or

 k
id

s
33

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 1
1:

41
 A

M
S

po
rt

s 
eq

ui
pm

en
t

34
N

ov
 0

9 
20

20
 1

1:
27

 A
M

1
35

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 1
1:

26
 A

M
R

et
ur

n 
of

 e
xc

er
si

se
 e

qu
ip

m
en

t, 
m

or
e 

va
rie

ty
 li

ke
 th

ey
 h

av
e 

al
on

g 
se

a 
fr

on
ts

 in
 T

ur
ke

y,
 fa

m
ily

 fr
ie

nd
ly

36
N

ov
 0

9 
20

20
 1

1:
17

 A
M

T
rie

d 
an

d 
te

st
ed

 e
qu

ip
m

en
t f

or
 y

ou
ng

er
 a

ge
s.

...
ar

ou
nd

 8
 a

nd
 u

nd
er

.
37

N
ov

 0
9 

20
20

 1
0:

59
 A

M
M

ay
be

 a
 s

ee
sa

w
 w

ou
ld

 b
e 

a 
ni

ce
 a

dd
iti

on
, o

th
er

 th
en

 th
at

 I 
th

in
k 

it’
s 

a 
lo

ve
ly

 p
ar

k 
w

ith
 lo

ts
 to

 p
la

y 
on

! 
 

38
N

ov
 0

9 
20

20
 1

0:
57

 A
M

S
ee

 s
aw

39
N

ov
 0

8 
20

20
 0

9:
33

 P
M

W
oo

de
n 

la
rg

e 
cl

im
bi

ng
 fr

am
e

40
N

ov
 0

8 
20

20
 1

1:
12

 A
M

I t
hi

nk
 th

er
e 

is
 a

 g
oo

d 
va

ria
tio

n 
of

 e
qu

ip
m

en
t i

n 
pl

ay
gr

ou
nd

41
N

ov
 0

7 
20

20
 1

1:
01

 P
M

I t
hi

nk
 th

er
e 

is
 p

le
nt

y 
th

er
e 

al
re

ad
y 

an
d 

th
e 

sp
rin

g 
an

im
al

s 
co

ul
d 

be
 r

em
ov

ed
 a

lto
ge

th
er

 a
nd

 n
ot

 r
ep

la
ce

d 
w

ith
 a

ny
th

in
g.

 T
he

 p
ar

k 
is

 g
et

tin
g 

ov
er

 fi
lle

d.
 O

nc
e 

ch
ild

re
n 

an
d 

pa
re

nt
s 

ar
e 

th
er

e 
it'

s 
cl

ut
te

re
d 

w
ith

 m
in

im
al

 s
ea

tin
g 

fo
r 

ad
ul

ts
. M

or
e 

pi
cn

ic
 s

ty
le

 b
en

ch
es

 w
ou

ld
 b

e 
ni

ce
? 

 M
ay

be
 h

op
sc

ot
ch

/fl
oo

r 
pa

in
te

d 
ac

tiv
ity

 (
nu

m
be

rs
 e

tc
) 

no
t t

ak
in

g 
up

 3
D

 s
pa

ce
 b

ut
 e

ng
ag

in
g 

fo
r 

yo
un

ge
r 

ch
ild

re
n.

 
42

N
ov

 0
7 

20
20

 0
9:

00
 P

M
S

ee
 s

aw
43

N
ov

 0
7 

20
20

 1
1:

49
 A

M
T

he
 b

ab
y 

sw
in

g 
to

 b
e 

re
pl

ac
ed

 
44

N
ov

 0
7 

20
20

 1
1:

21
 A

M
C

lim
bi

ng
 fr

am
e

45
N

ov
 0

7 
20

20
 1

0:
57

 A
M

N
ew

 b
ab

y 
sw

in
g

46
N

ov
 0

7 
20

20
 1

0:
39

 A
M

A
no

th
er

 b
ab

y 
sw

in
g.

 N
ew

 s
pr

in
g 

si
t o

n 
to

y.
 

47
N

ov
 0

7 
20

20
 0

9:
52

 A
M

T
he

 e
xc

er
si

ce
 e

qu
ip

m
en

t w
e 

us
ed

 to
 h

av
e 

w
he

re
 s

ky
ne

ts
 is

 n
ow

48
N

ov
 0

7 
20

20
 0

7:
04

 A
M

S
ee

sa
w

 
49

N
ov

 0
7 

20
20

 1
2:

36
 A

M
R

ou
nd

ab
ou

t o
r 

m
or

e 
cr

ea
tiv

e 
pl

ay
50

N
ov

 0
6 

20
20

 1
1:

05
 P

M
@

51
N

ov
 0

6 
20

20
 1

0:
25

 P
M

H
ut

 /p
la

yh
ou

se
s 

52
N

ov
 0

6 
20

20
 1

0:
15

 P
M

A
 s

ec
tio

n 
fo

r 
ol

de
r 

ch
ild

re
n 

m
ay

 h
el

p 
ke

ep
 th

em
 e

nt
er

ta
in

ed
53

N
ov

 0
6 

20
20

 1
0:

05
 P

M
M

ay
be

 a
 s

m
al

l s
ee

 s
aw

 a
nd

 a
no

th
er

 s
w

in
g 

fo
r 

lit
tle

 o
ne

s
54

N
ov

 0
6 

20
20

 1
0:

03
 P

M
S

ee
sa

w
55

N
ov

 0
6 

20
20

 0
9:

53
 P

M
D

ef
in

ite
ly

 s
til

l t
he

 b
ab

y 
sw

in
gs

 b
ut

 m
ay

be
 s

om
et

hi
ng

 e
ls

e 
in

st
ea

d 
of

 th
e 

sp
rin

gs
 b

ut
 g

or
 th

e 
sa

m
e 

ag
e 

gr
ou

p 
2-

5
56

N
ov

 0
6 

20
20

 0
6:

05
 P

M
m

or
e 

w
oo

de
n 

ad
ve

nt
ur

e 
ty

pe
 e

qu
ip

m
en

t. 
N

at
ur

al
 m

at
er

ia
ls

, r
oc

ks
 e

tc
.

57
N

ov
 0

6 
20

20
 0

5:
22

 P
M

S
en

so
ry

 e
qu

ip
m

en
t f

or
 c

hi
ld

re
n 

w
ho

 a
re

 b
lin

d 
or

 v
is

ua
lly

 im
pa

ire
d,

 m
y 

da
ug

ht
er

 is
 b

lin
d 

an
d 

sh
e 

lo
ve

s 
th

e 
pa

rk
 b

ut
 w

ou
ld

 b
e 

ni
ce

 fo
r 

m
or

e 
se

ns
or

y 
st

uf
f f

or
 h

er
 to

 e
nj

oy
. 



Playground Survey

5 / 5

82.46% 47

17.54% 10

Q5 Do you want CCTV installed to protect investment and improve
safety for users? CCTV would be subject to guidance.

Answered: 57 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 57

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes

No


